
PRUEBA 1500L MASC

SERIE 1

3 1500L DIEGO VALLEJO 2005 20 22,66
4 1500L KIRIL ALEKSEJONOKS 2006 20 16
5 1500L LANDER ILKAY 2005 20 18,81

SERIE 2

1 1500L ENAITZ MANSO 2006 19 46,06
2 1500L MARTIN BASTERRETXEA 2005 18 59,75
3 1500L ASIER IGUIÑIZ 2005 16 57,45
4 1500L XABIER AGUILAR 2000 16 5,97
5 1500L ENAITZ GOÑI 2004 16 35,37
6 1500L ARITZ GONZALEZ 2005 18 17,33
7 1500L KAIET CORCHON 2006 19 25,46
8 1500L OIER GALLASTEGUI 2006 19 57,08

PRUEBA 1500L FEM

SERIE 1

1 1500L MAITE IGUIÑIZ 2007 0 0
2 1500L JUNCAL CUÑADO 2007 0 0
3 1500L MARIA IPARRAGUIRRE 2006 0 0
4 1500L AINHOA BACCHI 2006 0 0
5 1500L UXUE GONZALEZ 2006 0 0
6 1500L MARA UGARTE 2006 0 0
7 1500L IRATI MARTIN 2007 0 0

PRUEBA 50B MASC

SERIE 1

1 50B BENAT MARTIN 2003 0 37,47
2 50B XABIER AGUILAR 2000 0 33,64
3 50B ANDER ARRUABARRENA 1999 0 31,98
4 50B ION MUGIKA 1994 0 30,61
5 50B HUGO PIEDRAFITA 2003 0 31,13
6 50B GORKA OLAIZOLA 1999 0 33,15
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7 50B OIER FERNANDEZ 2003 0 34,77
8 50B JORGE ORTEGA 2004 0 40,17

PRUEBA 50B FEM

SERIE 1

3 50B LUCIA CEMBORAIN 2004 0 46,7
4 50B MARIA IPARRAGUIRRE 2006 0 40,64
5 50B NAHIA BUENO 2005 0 42,74

SERIE 2

2 50B MADDI FERNANDEZ 2000 0 39,23
3 50B ANE LARIOS 2003 0 35,19
4 50B AINHOA MARTIN 2003 0 33,95
5 50B LEIRE MARTIN 2003 0 34,75
6 50B EIDER ENCABO 2005 0 37,11
7 50B ANE HERNANDEZ 2004 0 39,25

PRUEBA 100M MASC

SERIE 1

1 100M UNAI LOPEZ 2003 1 9,86
2 100M GARIKOITZ GARCIA 2002 1 5,88
3 100M JON PIÑEIRO 2000 0 59,96
4 100M ANDER ARRUABARRENA 1999 0 58,96
5 100M IKER SOTO 2004 0 58,21
6 100M ASIER TELLADO 2003 1 5,64
7 100M UNAI ORONOZ 2004 1 7,41
8 100M ROMAN LOPEZ 2003 1 16,71

PRUEBA 100M FEM

SERIE 1

3 100M LEIRE AGUIRREZABALA 2006 1 22,98
4 100M LUCIA CUENCA 2004 1 19,01
5 100M ENARA ANDRES 2006 1 22,7
6 100M LEIRE AROCENA 2004 0 0

SERIE 2

1 100M LUCIA CEMBORAIN 2004 1 10,15
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2 100M LEIRE MARTINEZ 2001 1 8,73
3 100M LIDE MARQUET 2003 1 5,48
4 100M AMAIA CENDOYA 1997 1 2,57
5 100M JUNE ILZARBE 2004 1 4,39
6 100M LEIRE MARTIN 2003 1 6,76
7 100M GEMMA LAZARO 2004 1 9,1
8 100M JUNE CIA 2005 1 11,02

PRUEBA 200E FEM

SERIE 1

3 200E LIDE LARREA 2007 2 35,12
4 200E JUNE FUENTESECA 2006 2 30,81
5 200E LIBE GALZACORTA 2007 2 34,14
6 200E IARA CAMARERO 2008 2 47,69

PRUEBA 200X MASC

SERIE 1

3 200X MARTIN BASTERRETXEA 2005 2 39,83
4 200X ENAITZ MANSO 2006 2 37,49
5 200X BENAT MARTIN 2003 2 38,01

SERIE 2

1 200X KIRILS ALEKSEJONOKS 2006 2 26,38
2 200X UNAI LOPEZ 2003 2 19,87
3 200X HUGO PIEDRAFITA 2003 2 15,25
4 200X ION MUGIKA 1994 2 8,13
5 200X OIER FERNANDEZ 2003 2 12,78
6 200X JORGE ORTEGA 2004 2 18,65
7 200X ASIER IGUIÑIZ 2005 2 21,56
8 200X GARIKOITZ GARCIA 2002 2 26,84

PRUEBA 200X FEM

SERIE 1

2 200X MARIA VINIEGRA 2008 2 58,33
3 200X MAITE IGUIÑIZ 2007 2 55,87
4 200X LUCIA CUENCA 2004 2 55,57
5 200X JUNE CAMARERO 2005 2 55,64
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6 200X LEIRE AGUIRREZABALA 2006 2 56,54

SERIE 2

1 200X MARTINA AMUNDARAIN 2008 2 55,18
2 200X UDANE LOPEZ 2007 2 54,34
3 200X MAIALEN LLORENTE 2004 2 49,19
4 200X IARA CAMARERO 2008 2 44,32
5 200X EIDER ENCABO 2005 2 45,85
6 200X NEREA OGARA 2005 2 51,25
7 200X ENARA ANDRES 2006 2 55,17

SERIE 3

1 200X NAHIA BUENO 2005 2 39,27
2 200X ANE LARIOS 2003 2 36,98
3 200X LEIRE MARTINEZ 2001 2 35,13
4 200X ANE HERNANDEZ 2004 2 24,98
5 200X LIDE MARQUET 2003 2 33,69
6 200X JUNE FUENTESECA 2006 2 36,39
7 200X LIDE LARREA 2007 2 38,33
8 200X LIBE GALZACORTA 2007 2 39,58

PRUEBA 100L MASC

SERIE 1

1 100L KAIET CORCHON 2006 1 9,91
2 100L DIEGO VALLEJO 2005 1 8,24
3 100L DANIEL RODRIGUEZ 2004 1 4,61
4 100L ASIER TELLADO 2003 1 0,86
5 100L MARTIN BASTERRETXEA 2005 1 3,1
6 100L LANDER ILKAY 2005 1 4,75
7 100L OIER GALLASTEGUI 2006 1 8,92

SERIE 2

1 100L ROMAN LOPEZ 2002 1 0,75
2 100L ARITZ GONZALEZ 2005 0 56,09
3 100L JON PIÑEIRO 2000 0 54,74
4 100L ARITZ AGUILAR 1999 0 52,71
5 100L GORKA OLAIZOLA 1999 0 51,92
6 100L ANDER ARRUABARRENA 1999 0 54,56
7 100L ENAITZ GOÑI 2004 0 56,22
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8 100L IKER SOTO 2004 0 59,32

PRUEBA 100L FEM

SERIE 1

1 100L UDANE LOPEZ 2007 1 15,22
2 100L JUNE CAMARERO 2005 1 12,97
3 100L MARTINA AMUNDARAIN 2008 1 10,93
4 100L MARIA VINIEGRA 2008 1 9,13
5 100L MARA UGARTE 2006 1 9,75
6 100L ENARA ANDRES 2006 1 11,27
7 100L LEIRE AGUIRREZABALA 2006 1 14,05

SERIE 2

1 100L NEREA OGARA 2005 1 7,25
2 100L MAIALEN LLORENTE 2004 1 6,23
3 100L JUNE CIA 2005 1 3,96
4 100L GEMMA LAZARO 2004 1 2,79
5 100L LEIRE MARTIN 2003 1 2,86
6 100L EIDER ENCABO 2005 1 5,68
7 100L IRATI MARTIN 2007 1 6,75
8 100L UXUE GONZALEZ 2006 1 7,96

SERIE 3

1 100L AINHOA BACCHI 2006 1 2,27
2 100L LEIRE AROZENA 2004 1 0,65
3 100L AINHOA MARTIN 2003 0 59,78
4 100L AMAIA CENDOYA 1997 0 56,47
5 100L JUNE ILZARBE 2004 0 58
6 100L ANE HERNANDEZ 2004 1 0,43
7 100L MADDI FERNANDEZ 2000 1 1,78
8 100L JUNCAL CUÑADO 2007 1 2,74

PRUEBA 50E MASC

SERIE 1

3 50E OIER FERNANDEZ 2003 0 29,3
4 50E ION MUGIKA 1994 0 25,95
5 50E XABIER AGUILAR 2000 0 27,48
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PRUEBA 50E FEM

SERIE 1

3 50E LUCIA CEMBORAIN 2004 0 32,48
4 50E AMAIA CENDOYA 1997 0 31,11
5 50E LEIRE AROCENA 2004 0 31,22
6 50E JUNE ILZARBE 2004 0 33,02

PRUEBA 200M MASC

SERIE 1

4 200M ARITZ AGUILAR 1999 2 6,63
5 200M UNAI ORONOZ 2004 2 28,63

PRUEBA 200M FEM

SERIE 1

4 200M AINHOA MARTIN 2003 2 20,66

PRUEBA 4X200L MASC

SERIE 1

1 4X200L BIDASOA F 0 0 0
2 4X200L BIDASOA E 0 0 0
3 4X200L BIDASOA C 0 0 0
4 4X200L BIDASOA A 0 0 0
5 4X200L BIDASOA B 0 0 0
6 4X200L BIDASOA D 0 0 0
7 4X200L BIDASOA G 0 0 0
8 4X200L BIDASOA H 0 0 0

PRUEBA 4X200L FEM

SERIE 1

1 4X200L BIDASOA G 0 0 0
2 4X200L BIDASOA E 0 0 0
3 4X200L BIDASOA C 0 0 0
4 4X200L BIDASOA A 0 0 0
5 4X200L BIDASOA B 0 0 0
6 4X200L BIDASOA D 0 0 0
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7 4X200L BIDASOA F 0 0 0
8 4X200L BIDASOA H 0 0 0
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